
Thursday, April 18IXPNEW PLYMOUTH |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
$. 0 LPistrict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat. Bell McKen-
zie), Out and About. the City; LocalInterview: London Letter;; and Music:
Easter in Song
10. 0 Private Post
10.15 poctor Paul
10.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
10.45 Second Fiddle
11. 0 Curtain Call for Modernaires
11.16 Song Survey
11.30 focus on Fitzroy
11.46 The Milt Herth Trio Entertains
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ol
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.30 Vie Schoen and his Orchestra
6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7. 0 Tropital Tunes
7.15 Easter Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatreof Stars
se Farm Session (Jack Brown) Tara-"

naki Stock Market Report
8.30 Magic and Moonlight
8.45 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 3 Thursday Night Star: Joan Regan
9.20 At the Console
9.30 White Coolies
10. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

OKA sodLARGRPYE250m6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
featuring Newsletter; The Amateur
Theatre, by Redmond Phillips; Book Re-
view; afld Music of France
10. 0 Song's of the South Seas
10.16 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
10.45 Light Music11. 0 New Zealand Artists
11.20. Charm of the Waltz e

11.40 Paster Shoppers’ Session
42. 0 Close down
— p.m. The Junior Session (Studio)6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Three Beaus and a Peep
» FE Victor Silvester
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Bob Spencer)
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8.0 Farm Topics: Different Poultry
Breeding Plans, by B. J. Russell
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. O ‘The Strange House Of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.30 Close down

IAN 110 NELSON,
ry
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
30 Nelson District Weather Forecast3 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Story of Knitting10.30 My Other Love10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s corner: Junior
Listeners’ Club6.0 Early Evening Variety6.30 Medical File (first broadcast)
y Pes} Top

bE egiaaLiberac
7.30. The a Burnette Show
¢ O Nelson Farm Topics; eee from Britain9. 3 ree of Nelson Bowling CentreEaster Tournament
9.10
ve SPee by Leonard H.Jones

10. 0 Tod
Orenertra (BBC)10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Symphonic Sketches: PastoralScenes $

10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Jeannette (soprano)
41. O Mainly for Women: Country Club;
Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
11.30 New Classical Recordings2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Changes in
Film Censcrship, by

Gordon
Mirams;

. The Home Gardener (Mrs E. E. Barclay)
2.39 Music While You Work

3. 0 ~ Classical HourArias Tohaikovski
Symphony No. 5 in D Shostakovich

4. 0 So This is Sweden: The People ofSweden, fifth in a series of talks by
Trevor Williams
4.15 Instrumental Interlude
4.30 Song and Story of the Maor! (NZBS)
4.45 Rhythm on Reeds
5. 0 * Voices in Harmony
5.15 Children’s Session; Here and sere
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.10 Home Paddock: A Journal for
Country People
7.35 Dad and Dave
7.47 City of Christchurch Highland Pipe
Band (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark
9.15 The Approach to Self-Government
in Colonies
§.30 Fanfare with Brian Marston's
Orchestra (Studio)
40. O Angel Pavethent-6 (BBC)
10.30 The Art Van Damme Quintet
11.20 Close down

SOSSICHUR
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Form in Muste: The Scherzo (the
seventh programme in the series)
7.31 The Ambrosian SingersMissa Caput: For Maundy Thursday
in Holy Week Dufay

8.7 Philosophers in Revolt: Why Phil-
osophers Disagree, the final talk in the
series by Dr Max a Charlesworth(NZBS)
8.25 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Herbert yon Karajan
Symphony No. 6 in E Minor, Op: 64Tohaikovski

9.17 Joan Hammond (soprano)
Tatiana’s Letter Scene (Eugen One-
gin) Tchaikovski

9.30 What Price Freedom? A Policy of
Change, the eign tik by Denis Healey
9.44 Nikita Magaloff (piano)Goyescas Granados
10.17 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
The Sad Maiden
The Discreet Lover Granados

10.22 The Swiss Roane Orchestra con-ducted by Ernest AnsermetBallet Music: The
"Cornered Hat

11. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 kJIMARU,,,
6. 0 a.m. Melodies
z30 District Weather Forecast. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),

featur-
The Child and His Foo
Granny Martin Steps on

10:15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 Piano Pops
411. 0 The Men in Harmony
11.15 Folk Songs and Folk Dances
41.30 Memories of Hawali
11.45 On the Lighter Side
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: TheMoon Flower
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.15 Raneh House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 With a Latin Beat7. 0 ‘The Smiley Burnette Show
7.30 Fela Sowande’s Ritythim
7.45 Pop Singers from the Past

:8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Black Museum
10. Music, Memortes and Martinis, with0
Jan August (piano), Portia Nelson(vocal) and Georgie Auld (saxophone)
10.30 Close down

OVD 2GREYMOUTH.,
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Nancy Evans
10. O Devotional Service
10.148 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.30 Music While You ork
11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 oer Tone Poem: A Hero’s Life, Op.. Strauss
2.45 Nelson Fddy (baritone)
3. 0 Music While You Work
eee Orchestral and Instrumental Med-e€

4. 0 Indian Summer
4.30 Light Interlude
5. 0 Young Stars
5.15 Children’s Session: Stories of
Egbert the Steam Roller
5.45 Music of the Tropics
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
7.30 Paris Star Time (FBS)
8. 0 Four Generations
8.30 Light Instrumental Stars
9.15 The Approach to Self-Government
in the Colonies
9.30 Bright Chrouses
9.45 Morley and Gearhart (Americanduo-planists)
10. 0 Laws and Liberties: The QueenAgainst John Burns, 1886 (BBC)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.,
9.30 a.m. The Andre Kostelanetz Orches-tra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 evotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; Portraits from Dickens: Mr Pick-wick on the Ice
11.30 New Classical Recordings
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
ae The Goon Show (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Microphone Musicals
3.30 Classical Hour jGood-Humoured Ladies

Scarlatti arr. Tommasini
Italian Concerto in F jacIf Florian Is Ever Faithful Scariatti
When I Am Laid In Earth (from Dido
and Aeneas) Purcell
Sonata in C Minor GeminianiSuite for Orchestra Corelli arr. Pinelti4.30 The Ames Brothers
4.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)5. O Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Jonnay vanBart; What Do You Want To Be?
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Josephine Orchestra
7. 0 Reei and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace)
7.30 Angel Pavement-6 (BBC)8.0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-ducted by Gil Dech, with Dorothy Cay-ford (soprano) (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark
9.15 The 5 i. to Self-Governmentin the Colon
9.30 The

Wisreweena:
in Hits Old and

New (Studio)
9.45 Play: Parson's Fling, by

David
Scott Daniels (NZBS)
10.44 Music from Duteh =Songs and Country DancesRadio Nétherland)
11.20 Close down

AYC $00 PPUNEDIN,, ,.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6.
3
Dinner Music7:9s A og
Pro Arte Chamber Orchestra,

un
Divertimento in F, K.138 Mozart

7.416 Musical Interpretation and thePianist: Rhythm in Music, the third offour talks by Ernest Jenner (NZBS)
7.36 Gerard Souzay (baritone)The Death of the Beloved
The Lover’s Complaint
Come, the Meadows are Green
The Two Pigeons Gounod

7.45 Peter Katin (piano) with the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op. 25

Mendelssohn
8.7 Tutira: Native Birds, the twelfth
reading from the book by H. Guthrie-
Smith (NZBS)
8.23 Luigi Amodio (clarinet) and Sieg-fried Schultze (plano) ~

Sonata No, 1 in F Minor Brahms
8.46 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra

|

Symphonietta on Russian Themes
Rimsky-Korsakov

(9.11 Lorna Sydney (mezzo-soprano) andAlfred Poell (baritone) with the
/MERSOEState Opera Orchestra

Reveille
Life on Earth
Praise of Intellect
Ae Legend Mahler
Londen Symphony Orchestra

La Fantasque
Rossini-Respighi

10. 2 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
LkNot, Happy Day Bridge
ep
Pretty
Ring
Time Warlock

O Waly,Waly
p fed You Not from Newcastle?arr. Britten
10.15 The Vegh Quartet
String Quartet No. 2 Kodaly10.32 Kathleen Long (piano)Nocturnes Faure

11. 0 Close down

AXD
30 DUNEDIN 10m

6. Op Band Music
6.30 "presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL.9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Love in a Light-
_-house; News Flashes from Britain;Heroines Past and Present
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
6.165 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Guide Night6.45 Dinner Music
8.50 Maitland Sheep Dog Trials
7. 0 For details until 8.0 see 4YA
8. 0 Melachrino Strings
8.15 Archie Jones (tenor)
Songs of Scotland

(Studio)
8.30 Variety Magazine9.30 The Southern Singers, conductorCharles Cox
Cantata: The Passion of

Hooke?Percy Fletcherba Central Methodist Church10.1 For details until 11.06 see 4Y
Close down
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He is a man whose tastes are
far from the ordinary
gourmet, connoisseur of good
whisky, a collector of fine
paintingsandold silver So it
naturally follows that heprefers

De Reszke
AVAILABLE INCORK,
PLAIN; IVORY AND FILTER

G8888
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